
JAZZ

Thursday, Aug. 29, 7:30 p.m.
Ryan Flannery Trio
Weis Center Atrium
FREE! Tickets not required.

JAZZ VOCALIST

Thursday, Sept. 12, 7:30 p.m.
Jazzmeia Horn

AFRO-CUBAN JAZZ

Thursday, Sept. 19, 7:30 p.m. 
Jane Bunnett 
& Maqueque

CLASSICAL PIANIST

Sunday, Sept. 22, 2 p.m.
Jeremy Denk

TRADITIONAL FOLK/BLUEGRASS

Friday, Sept. 27, 7:30 p.m.
Steel Betty

FAMILY DISCOVERY –   
SCHOOLS MATINEE

Wednesday, Oct. 2, 10 a.m.
The Amazing Max 
FREE! Groups of 10 or more 
only. RSVPs required.  
Call 570-577-3727.

JAZZ VOCALIST

Thursday, Oct. 17, 7:30 p.m.
Kat Edmonson

CONTEMPORARY DANCE

Tuesday, Oct. 22, 7:30 p.m.
PHILADANCO! 
The Philadelphia 
Dance Company

MULTIMEDIA/PUPPETRY/LIVE MUSIC

Saturday, Nov. 2, 7:30 p.m.
Manual Cinema’s 
Frankenstein

WORLD MUSIC 

Tuesday, Nov. 12, 7:30 p.m.
Nobuntu

FAMILY DISCOVERY – 
CELTIC HOLIDAY

Tuesday, Dec. 10, 7:30 p.m.
Natalie MacMaster  
and Donnell Leahy:  
A Celtic Family  
Christmas

Unless otherwise noted, performances 
take place in the Weis Center.

FALL 2019 SEASON

Tickets: Bucknell.edu/BoxOffice or 570-577-1000


